
Beecher School 475-220-3800 Stephen Siena 203-668-2522 stephen.siena@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Bishop Woods School 475-220-7300 Brendan Quinn 203-464-3410 brendan.quinn@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Clinton Ave. School 475-220-3300 Marge Hughes 203-258-2621 margaret.hughes@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Conte-West HIlls School 475-220-5400 Stephanie Pacelli 203-980-0765 stephanie.pacelli@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Fair Haven School 475-220-2600 Tania Lawrence 203-415-2502 tania.lawrence@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Hill-Central School 475-220-6100 Kimberly Phillips 203-671-3841 kimberly.phillips@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Benjamin Jepson School 475-220-2900 Annamaria McCarthy 203-516-8776 annamaria.mccarthy@new-haven.k12.ct.us

King-Robinson School 475-220-2700 Breanna Evans 203-824-3151 breanna.evans@new-haven.k12.ct.us

John Martinez School 475-220-2000 Jennifer Maselli 203-494-0325 jennifer.maselli@new-haven.k12.ct.us
John Martinez School 475-220-2000 Co-Lead Jason Catala 860-333-2863 jason.catala@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Barack Obama School 475-220-4800 Jennifer Kaye 203-257-8582 jennifer.kaye@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Troup School 475-220-3000 Harry Welfare 203-668-7253 harry.welfare@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Truman School 475-220-2100 Melanie Thomas 203-218-6008 melanie.thomas@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Summer School CoordinatLisa Pietrosimone 203-843-7199 lisa.pietrosimone@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Summer School Central ODeborah Thorson 203-530-5246 deborah.thorson@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Summer School Central OCaroline Apgar 203-745-8972 caroline.apgar@new.haven.k12.ct.us

Summer School Central ORegina Carini 203-623-9395 regina.carini@new-haven.k12.ct.us

  SCHOOL MAIN OFFICE PHONE BUILDING LEAD PHONE NUMBER

K-7 Summer Learning Camp Central Office Contact Information

Email CONTACT

NHPS List of Building Leaders and Contact for K-7 Summer Learning Camp
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